59
.3
m
m
70
.4
m
m
59
.3
m
m
10
3m
m
10
3m
m
69.7mm
69.8mm
67
1.
3m
m
70
6.
6m
m
103.2mm
2449.9±0.15mm(ACTIVE AREA)
10
33
.6
±0
.1
5m
m
(A
C
TIV
E
AR
EA
)
11
30
.1
±2
m
m
2467.9mm(OPENING)
10
58
.8
m
m(O
PE
NI
NG
)
105"
29
.8
m
m
19.5mm
19.5mm
41
.2
m
m
57
.4
m
m
28.5mm
28.5mm
38
.8
m
m
753.6mm 1000mm 753.6mm
50
5.
7m
m
40
0m
m
22
4.
3m
m
4-M8-25
2.2 mm
Size 1:1
Model Name:
IFP105S, IFP105UW
Date:5/4/2023 DCN #: VS-D220096, VS-D240068
Size: 80x12.6 mm
Silver Plate No.: E015-080-W
Size: 18.3x12.7 mm
Product color:
Scale: 1:1
Size: 12.2x12.5 mm
Pantone Black Pantone White
1.26 mm
17.9 mm
4.5mm
0.95mm
字體: Arial Bold 字體大小 8級字
字體: Arial Bold 字體大小 8級字
字體: Arial Bold 字體大小 8級字
IFP105S, IFP105UW  Silkscreen 2:1
字體: Arial Bold 字體大小 8級字
字體: Arial Bold 字體大小 8級字
2.
0m
m
C
.L
.
2.0m
m
C
.L.
C.L.C.L.C.L.C.L.
2.0mm0.5mm
1.6mm
453.5mm
9.8mm
150mm
10mm
9.8mm
150mm
10mm
453.5mm
C.L.C.L.C.L.C.L.C.L.
2.0mm
7.0mm
TOUCH 3RS232LANSPDIF
78.7mm
3.8mm
7.2mm
Center
78.7mm
USB
0.5mm
0.5mm
2.0m
m
4.0m
m
2.0m
m
2.0m
m
7m
m 7.0m
m
C
.L.
A
lign
C
.L.
A
lign
A
lign
C
.L.
C
.L.
C
.L.
C
.L.
C
.L.
C
.L.
C
.L.
C
.L.
C
.L.
1.2m
m
4.0m
m
DP IN
USB
USB
TO
UCH 2
TO
UCH 1
AUDIO
 IN
AUDIO
 O
UT
HDM
I 1
HDM
I 2
HDM
I O
UT
HDM
I 3
HDM
I 4
HDMI 4
USB
US
B
USBUSB
1
2